

4512 4th St. Marrero, LA 70072 Ph: (504) 361-1856

RO#	
-----	--

Add	Address		
State	Zip		
Home#	Work#		
Insurance Co			
Con	eact#		
MAKE_	MODEL		
	StateHome#Ins	StateZip	

work on the vehicle herein, including any hidden damage not apparent on original inspection. I appoint Combel's Customs as my agent to negotiate on my behalf & represent me to any & all parties, including insurance companies & their representatives so that a high standard of repairs can be met. Shop employees may drive said vehicle for repair work purposed. I appoint Combel's Customs & it's officers & employees as my authorized agents & representatives as defined in R.S. 10:3.403, & I authorize them in such capacity to endorse my signature on any insurance checks, drafts, or directions to pay issued for repairs on said vehicle. I release Combel's Customs from any liability in connection therewith. In the event parts are not immediately available, used parts may be substituted or original parts repaired. All parts replaced are on an exchange basis. Payment is due upon completion of work, to be paid by cash, insurance, cashier's check, personal check or approved credit card. A 25% restocking fee will be charged for all preorder parts if repairs are not performed. In the event of default in payments, I agree to pay attorney's fees, all costs, collection charges & interest at an annual rate of 18% of unpaid balance. I release & hold Combel's Customs harmless from all claims for theft & damages to vehicle &/or its contents. Combel's Customs may exercise lien rights according to the statutes of the State of Louisiana. I agree to notify lien holder of shop's rights here under & I authorize lien holder pursuant to R.S. 10:3.403 to endorse any or all insurance checks or drafts, as my agent for payment of repairs to Combel's Customs at any time without further notice. I agree to pay prices as posted & explained here at Combel's Customs. Parts & labor are subject to change without notice. I received a copy of this agreement upon signing.

The undersigned further agrees that any claim asserted by the undersigned against Combel's Customs not covered by this shop's Garage Keeper's liability insurance coverage shall be submitted to the Better Business Bureau for arbitration which shall be legally binding on the shop & the undersigned.

Date	CUSTOMER SIGNATURE		